Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

TAHBAYEH
CABE3

Event 33 Boys, 100m Freestyle 18 years and younger
3/6/2011 - 9:00 Startlist
Limit 13 - 14: 1:21.39; 15- 16: 1:13.78; 17 - 18: 1:09.42
YB YB
Heat 3 of 53 Heat 4 of 53
1 MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 00 KOL NT 1 PANTELIC, Nikola 02 TENT NT
2 PETKOVIC, Marko 02 TEK NT 2 BRAKUS, Jovan 04 NUN NT
3 PETROVIC, Petar 02 TEK NT 3 GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 VRA NT
4 SAPONJIC, Igor 01 11A NT 4 ZAGORAC, Aleksa 03 REB NT
5 TERZIC, Stefan 02 TEK NT 5 JEREMIC, Luka 03 TEK NT
6 CVIJETIC, Nikola 00 REB NT 6 BANOVIC, Veljko 02 NUN NT
Heat 5 of 53 Heat 6 of 53
1 PETKOVIC, Lazar 01 TEK NT 1 VICIC, Lazar 01 PAR NT
2 JOSIC, Vuk 03 VRA NT 2 MILOSEVIC, Uros 01 BG NT
3 ARSIN, Luka 02 Cz NT 3 TASOVAC, Ognjen 02 REB NT
4 MANOJLOVIC, Jovan 02 BG NT 4 PERIC, Nikola 02 11A NT
5 PAUNOVIC, Dusan 02 VRA NT 5 DJURICEK, Matija 01 BW NT
6 LESKONJIC, ALEKSA 01 PAR NT 6 NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 11A NT
Heat 7 of 53 Heat 8 of 53
1 JOVANOVIC, Dragomir 01 BW NT 1 DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 PAR NT
2 NIKOLIC, Ognjen 02 11A NT 2 POPOVIC, Petar 02 PAR NT
3 ANCIC, Boris 01 11A NT 3 BULATOVIC, Neven 01 NUN NT
4 DEVRNJA, Grigorije 03 11A NT 4 VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11A NT
5 KISIC, Aleksa 02 11A NT 5 PLAVSIC, Aleksandar 01 PAR NT
6 POPOQVIC, Luka 02 BG NT 6 ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02 PAR NT
Heat 9 of 53 Heat 10 of 53
1 GLUSAC, Vladan 03 REB NT 1 RADISAVLJEVIC, Uros 01 VRA NT
2 MARKOVIC, Mateja 01 BW NT 2 PETKOVIC, Uros 01 TEK NT
3 NIKOLIC, Lazar 03 REB NT 3 SIMIC, Sava 03 TEK NT
4 MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11A NT 4 STJEPANOVIC, Viktor 01 PAR NT
5 LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 LAK NT 5 MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 PAR NT
6 LESENDRIC, Ognjen 02 TEK NT 6 RADONJIC, Slobodan 02 PAR NT
Heat 11 of 53 Heat 12 of 53
1 JEVTIC, Mihailo 03 TEK NT 1 STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 VRA 1:38.05
2 OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11A 2:13.60 2 JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 VRA 1:26.45
3 TOMIC, Matija 02 VRA 1:41.35 3 MARTINOVIC, Ilvan 01 VRA 1:15.09
4 POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11A 2:11.66 4 DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 cCz 1:21.63
5 MIHAILOVIC, Veljko 02 KOL 2:15.48 5 CURUVIJA, Maksim 01 PAR 1:30.50
6 KOSAREV, Mikhall 01 PAR NT 6 STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 NUN 1:38.36
Heat 14 of 53 Heat 15 of 53
1 BOJKOVIC, Marko 00 BG NT 1 NESKOVIC, Pavle 00 BW NT
2 MILISAVLJAVIC, Marko 00 VRA NT 2 MATIC MIODRAGOVIC, A. 00 TENT NT
3 KRSTIC, Filip 00 PAR NT 3 JEVTIC, Nikola 00 PAR NT
4 TORRES, Marko 00 NUN NT 4 RANKOVIC, Stefan 00 PAR NT
5 SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 00 TENT NT 5 VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 VRA NT
6 SMOLOVIC, Teodor 00 11A NT 6 ZIVKOVIC, Vukasin 00 TENT NT
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Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

TAHBAYEH
CABE3

Event 33, Boys, 100m Freestyle

Heat 16 of 53
1 TRIPKOVIC, Nikola

2

3 MATIC, Aleksa

4 SAVIC, Bogoljub

5 DJORDJEVIC, Andrija
6 VUKOTIC, Luka

Heat 18 of 53

CEKANOVIC, Marko
RISTIC, Stefan
DUGALIC, Fedor
RADOVANOVIC, Luka
JOVICIC, Stefan
DJAJIC, Matija

OO0 WNERE

Heat 20 of 53

MILIC, Marko
PLAVSIC, Mihajlo
MARINKOQVIC, Bozidar
POPOVIC, Filip
BOGICEVIC, Marko

OO WN P

Heat 22 of 53

KULPINAC, Stefan
RADOJEVIC, Strahinja
POPADIC, Luka
DOKMANOVIC, Luka
VUCKOVIC, Mihailo
JOKIC, Milos

o0 WNPRE

Heat 24 of 53

CIRIC, Marko
BRUSIN, Filip
MAKSIMOVIC, Jan
PANTIC, David
MUTAVDZIC, Stefan
TERZIC, Nemanja

o0 WON B

Heat 26 of 53

SPASIC, Djordje
MILADINQOVIC, Mihajlo
DANILOVIC, Marko
DMITROVIC, Luka
RASKOVIC, Matija
MILOVANOVIC, Nikola

OO WN PP

00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

99
99
99
99
99

99
99
99
99
99
99

99
99
99
99
99
99

99
99
99
99
99
99

11A

REB
REB
PAR
PAR

VRA
PAR
BG
PAR
TENT
BG

BG
BG
REB
BG
BG

NUN
VRA
REB
11A
PAR
BPK

VRA
NUN
11A
KOL
VRA
TEK

VRA
VRA
VRA
VRA
PAR
11A

Heat 28 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30

LIKIC, Janko
MIJAILOVIC, Ivan
CIRIC, Aleksandar
SAVATIC, Dimitrije
BOJIC, Danilo

OO WN PR

96
98
98
98
92

BG
TENT
PAR
TENT
BG

Heat 17 of 53

NT 1 SMOLOVIC, Nikola 00 11A NT

2 BABOVIC, Boris 00 LAK 1:50.35

NT 3 ILIBASIC, Stefan 00 NUN 1:45.69

NT 4 MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 LAK 1:49.08

NT 5 DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 00 11A 2:02.82

NT 6 KOSANOVIC, Aleksandar 00 BG NT
Heat 19 of 53

1:39.48 1 ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 PAR 1:22.78

1:38.59 2 MATIC, Djurdje 00 VRA 1:18.44

1:35.48 3 SMILJEVIC, Petar 00 cCz 1:15.00

1:36.86 4 BABIC, Dusan 00 Cz 1:15.60

1:38.60 5 MITIC, Luka 00 Cz 1:21.00

1:43.84 6 VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 PAR 1:33.71
Heat 21 of 53

NT 1 MATIC, Strahinja 99 PAR NT

NT 2 TRANDAFILOVIC, Milos 99 11A NT

NT 3 TRIVANOVIC, Dimitrije 99 11A NT

NT 4 VIDAKOVIC, Aleksa 99 NUN NT

NT 5 KITANOVIC, Dimitrije 99 NUN NT

6 STOJILIKOVIC, Branislav 99 PAR NT
Heat 23 of 53

NT 1 CVETKOVIC, Bogdan 99 NUN 1:52.70

NT 2 MIJALCIC, Stefan 99 NUN 1:50.57

NT 3 PANTIC, Danijel 99 KOL 1:45.56

NT 4 RESANOVIC, Aleksa 99 PAR 1:46.44

NT 5 ALEKSIC, Luka 99 NUN 1:51.90

NT 6 GARIC, Luka 99 KOL NT
Heat 25 of 53

1:36.96 1 LAZOVIC, Luka 99 Cz 1:28.00

1:33.10 2 KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 PAR 1:23.49

1:32.87 3 DODIC, Aleksandar 99 LAK 1:20.50

1:32.98 4 GAVRILOVIC, Sergej 99 PAR 1:22.03

1:34.46 5 ROMIC, Aleksandar 99 VRA 1:23.95

1:42.42 6 STEPANOVIC, Lazar 99 VRA 1:29.72
Heat 27 of 53

1:18.36 1 SABAN, Denis 99 Cz 1:15.00

1:17.60 2 TERZAN, Filip 99 PAR 1:12.85

1:17.35 3 KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 11A 1:09.39

1:17.37 4 MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 VRA 1:10.50

1:17.79 5 BOZIC, Nikola 99 VRA 1:13.78

1:18.60 6 VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Cz 1:16.20

Heat 29 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30

NT 1 ISAKOVIC, Slobodan 98 PAR NT

NT 2 SRETENOVIC, Darko 98 SS2000 NT

NT 3 POPADIC, Andrej 97 REB NT

NT 4 RAZNATOVIC, Andrija 97 BG NT

54.36 5 JANJUSEVIC, Djordje 98 Cz NT

6 BABIC, Miroslav 90 TENT 1:17.87
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Event 33, Boys, 100m Freestyle

Heat 30 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30

1 KRKIC, Luka 98 11A
2 NIKOLIC, Jovan 97 TEK
3 RAZNATOVIC, Djordje 97 BG

4 NIKOLIC, Vuk 98 11A
5 ZIVANOQVIC, Vladimir 97 TENT
6 ARSENIJEVIC, Nemanja 98 LAK

Heat 32 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30

1 PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 PAR
2 ZIVANOVIC, Lazar 98 VRA
3 MIRKOVIC, Andrija 97 BW
4 NEMECEK, Aleksa 98 REB
5 VICENTIJEVIC, Dusan 98 TENT
6 BUKVIC, Veljko 98 BG

Heat 34 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30

1 SAVKOVIC, Danijel 97 TEK
2 PETROVSKI, Branislav 98 BG

3 ARSENOVIC, Jovan 97 PAR
4 SRECKOVIC, Nikola 98 PAR
5 MAKSIMOVIC, Mladen 98 TEK
6 RISTIC, Igor 98 VRA

Heat 36 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30

1 STOJANOVIC, Aleksa 97 BG
2 GRCIC, Ognjen 98 BG
3 DJURDJEVIC, Mladen 98 TEK
4 NOVAKOVIC, Vukasin 97 TEK
5 GARDOVIC, Predrag 97 BG
6 GACEVIC, Aleksa 98 BG

Heat 38 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30

1 DJURIC, Luka 97 BG
2 ADZIC, Bosko 98 11A
3 PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 VRA
4 ADZIC, Nikola 97 11A
5 ERCEGOVIC, Uros 97 Cz
6 MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97 PAR

Heat 40 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30

1 POPOQVIC, Mihajlo 96 REB
2 RISTIVOJEVIC, Luka 95 BG
3 CVETKOVIC, Luka 95 PVKZ
4 PEJKIC, Branislav 95 BPK
5 SIMIC, Vladimir 95 TENT
6 MILENKQVIC, Ivan 96  TENT

Heat 42 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30

1 SAKOTIC, Bojan 95 BG
2 VOJNOVIC, Sasa 96 REB
3 SAVOVIC, Milan 95 BPK
4 DJIKANDIC, Dragan 96 REB
5 KOVACEVIC, Aleksandar 96 REB
6 VUCIC, Ugliesa 95 REB

255555

255555

1:21.39
1:21.39
1:20.04
1:20.61
1:21.39
1:21.39

555555

5555355

Heat 31 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30
1 VUKOVIC, Vuk 98 BPK
2 MITROVIC, Nikola 97 PAR
3 POPOVIC, Aleksa 98 NUN
4 STOJKOVIC, Vojimir 98 NUN
5 RAJKOVIC, Milos 97 BW
6 JEREMIC, Dimitrije 97 TEK

Heat 33 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30

1 VUKOJICIC, Nikola 98 VRA
2 DJORDJEVIC, Kosta 97 VRA
3 PERISIC, Uros 98 PAR
4 RAJAKOVIC, Aleksa 98 VRA
5 TEOFILOVIC, Filip 97 NUN
6 IVANOVIC, Nikola 98 KOL

Heat 35 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30

1 IVANCIC, Luka 97 PAR
2 CUKANIC, Andrej 98 Cz
3 GUCONIC, Nenad 98 BG
4 KUZMAN, Vukan 97 BG
5 MILOVANOVIC, Marko 98 PAR
6 TERZIC, Mladen 98 TEK

Heat 37 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30

1 STANKOVIC, Nikola 98 11A
2 TEMIMOVIC, Alek 97 VRA
3 MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 PAR
4 MITROVIC, Kosta 98 11A
5 PAVLOVIC, Lazar 98 VRA
6 MILOSEVIC, Balsa 98 VRA

Heat 39 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30

1 RADINOVIC, Bojan 91 SS2000
2 SARIC, Milan 96 BW

3 NISIC, Luka 96 TENT

4 MILOSEVIC, Mihajlo 95 PVKZ
5 DJUROVIC, Todo 92 BG

6 BUMBIC, Pavle 92 PAR

Heat 41 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30

1 JESIC, Filip 95 SS2000
2 NIKOLIC, Milos 96 BPK
3 PRLINCEVIC, Luka 95 BG
4 KOSTIC, Dimitrije 95 REB
5 STOJANOVIC, Ivan 96 BW
6 KECAN, Andreja 95 BW

Heat 43 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30

1 LILIC, Djordje 96  NUN
2 MITIC, Milos 95 BW
3 CICOVIC, Andrija 96 TENT
4 ZARIC, Nikola 95 TENT
5 ANTONIJEVIC, Mihailo 96 TEK
6 BEGENISIC, Nikola 96 TENT

1:24.81
1:23.00
1:21.39
1:21.39
1:23.21
1:27.14

1:17.58
1:15.45
1:11.22
1:13.81
1:16.19
1:19.63
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Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

Event 33, Boys, 100m Freestyle

Heat 44 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30 Heat 45 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30
1 IVANOVIC, Ognjen 95 BG 1:13.78 1 CERMELJ, Aleksandar 96 PAR 1:11.77
2 RAICEVIC, Stefan 95 BG 1:13.78 2 KURIJA, Lazar 95 PAR 1:10.55
3 SRECKOVIC, Petar 96 PAR 1:12.86 3 KOPRIC, Dusan 96 VRA 1:10.02
4 KOVAC, Stefan 95 BG 1:13.78 4 PAVLICA, Bojan 95 PAR 1:10.31
5 RACIC, Lazar 96 BG 1:13.78 5 JEZDIC, Maksim 96 PAR 1:10.92
6 MILIC, Dimitrije 96 PAR 1:14.12 6 JANKOVIC, Veljko 95 BW 1:12.28
Heat 46 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30 Heat 47 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30
1 RUSIC, Marko 96 TENT 1:09.86 1 BABIC, Konstantin 96 VRA 1:06.47
2 LAZIC, Bogdan 96 VRA 1:08.82 2 TAPIC, Nemanja 96 VRA 1:05.07
3 BATIC, Nikola 95 BG 1:07.06 3 KOSTIC, Nikola 96 PAR 1:03.45
4 MATIC, Jovan 96 VRA 1:07.75 4 STOJKOVIC, Lazar 95 PAR 1:04.60
5 SRETENOVIC, Nikola 96 VRA 1:09.76 5 VRANIC, Nikola 95 VRA 1:05.94
6 TATIC, Milos 96 PAR 1:09.92 6 PETROVIC, Bojan 95 BG 1:06.86
Heat 48 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30 Heat 49 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30
1 LAZIC, Marko 96 PAR 1:03.04 1 LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 PAR 1:00.47
2 SARAC, Uros 95 VRA 1:02.06 2 PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 PAR 58.78
3 RISTIC, Nenad 96 PAR 1:01.06 3 MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 PAR 55.57
4 ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 95 PAR 1:02.01 4 LAZAREVIC, Aleksandar 96 LAK 58.30
5 MATIC, Lazar 95 VRA 1:02.06 5 MATIC, Stefan 95 VRA 58.94
6 JOVANOVIC, Stefan 96 PAR 1:03.43 6 ZELENOVIC, Nemanja 95 VRA 1:00.82
Heat 50 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30 Heat 51 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30
1 DEVIC, Sava 91 SS2000 NT 1 PAVICEVIC, Nenad 94 LAK NT
2 MRDJA, Nemanja 93 BG NT 2 IVANOVIC, Aleksa 94 11A NT
3 MATIC, Aleksa 94 BG NT 3 COROVIC, Todor 94 PVKZ NT
4 VIJATOVIC, Stefan 93 BW NT 4 GAJIC, Marko 93 BW NT
5 NIKOLIC, Uros 92 VRA 58.22 5 SJEKLOCA, Sergej 93 BW NT
6 DIMIC, Marko 91 SS2000 NT 6 VLADISAVLJEVIC, Tomislav 92 BPK NT
Heat 52 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30 Heat 53 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30
1 JELIC, Nikola 93 TENT NT 1 NERANDZIC, Marko 93 BW NT
2 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Luka 94 BG NT 2 PANTELIC, Matija 94 PVKZ NT
3 ILIC, Nikola 93 11A NT 3 DJUROVIC, Danilo 94 BG 1:09.42
4 BULAJIC, Vanja 94 BG NT 4 VOJINOVIC, Vasilije 94  SS2000 1:16.46
5 SAVIC, Igor 94  SS2000 NT 5 SIKMAN, Dusan 94 PVKZ NT
6 6 ANDROMAK, Dusan 94 PVKZ NT
Heat 54 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30 Heat 55 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30
1 KONAKOVIC, Pavle 93 VRA 1:06.81 1 DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 PAR 1:00.60
2 IVIC, Bozo 94 PAR 1:06.40 2 VIDOVIC, Djuro 94 BG 58.79
3 KARAN, Petar 93 11A 1:03.74 3 ZLATIC, Lazar 94 PAR 56.88
4 KOVACEVIC, Filip 94  SS2000 1:.04.41 4 ANASTASIJEVIC, Dusan 93 PAR 58.59
5 LUKIC, Milos 93 11A 1:06.48 5 MILISAVLJIEVIC, Filip 93 11A 59.73
6 PAVLEKIC, Slaven 94 11A 1:07.49 6 ZELENOVIC, Nikola 93 VRA 1:01.32
Heat 56 of 53, scheduled in session 8 at 12:30
1 SAVIN, Aleksandar 93 BPK 55.94
2 DRAGISIC, Pavle 93 PAR 53.90
3 PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 PAR 53.59
4 VICKOVIC, Filip 94 PAR 53.69
5 RADMANOVIC, Janko 94 BPK 55.44
6 MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 PAR 56.02
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